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David Prociak
Dylan Weisman
Shane Nardiello
Charles Coultas
Daniel Tordjman
David Williams
Phillip Hui

Paul Fehlig

Kao Saechao
Dylan Smith

2022 53rd Annual World Series of Poker
Event #45: $1,500 Pot-Limit Omaha (8-Handed)

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2
Bally's

Entries: 1437 Remaining Players (at EOD): 10
Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $1,918,395

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
Orlando, FL, US
Sherman Oaks, CA, US
LYNDHURST, OH, US
Seattle, WA, US
Antony, , FR

Las Vegas, NV, US
Lauderhill, FL, US
Saint Louis, MO, US
Portland, WA, US
Niagara Falls, ON, CA

Places Paid: 216

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

6,400,000
5,660,000
4,725,000
4,325,000
3,745,000
2,980,000
2,675,000
1,930,000
1,820,000
1,640,000

Bally's/1/4
Bally's/1/3
Bally's/2/2
Bally's/1/2
Bally's/2/5
Bally's/2/3
Bally's/1/5
Bally's/2/4
Bally's/2/1
Bally's/1/1



