

## 2022 53rd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #45: \$1,500 Pot-Limit Omaha (8-Handed)

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Bally's

Entries: 1437 Remaining Players (at EOD): 10 Places Paid: 216

Buyin: \$1,500 Prize Pool: \$1,918,395

<u>RANK</u>	<u>PLAYER</u>	CITY / STATE / COUNTRY	CHIP COUNT	ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
1	David Prociak	Orlando, FL, US	6,400,000	Bally's / 1 / 4
2	Dylan Weisman	Sherman Oaks, CA, US	5,660,000	Bally's / 1 / 3
3	Shane Nardiello	LYNDHURST, OH, US	4,725,000	Bally's / 2 / 2
4	Charles Coultas	Seattle, WA, US	4,325,000	Bally's / 1 / 2
5	Daniel Tordjman	Antony, , FR	3,745,000	Bally's / 2 / 5
6	David Williams	Las Vegas, NV, US	2,980,000	Bally's / 2 / 3
7	Phillip Hui	Lauderhill, FL, US	2,675,000	Bally's / 1 / 5
8	Paul Fehlig	Saint Louis, MO, US	1,930,000	Bally's / 2 / 4
9	Kao Saechao	Portland, WA, US	1,820,000	Bally's / 2 / 1
10	Dylan Smith	Niagara Falls, ON, CA	1,640,000	Bally's / 1 / 1